
월 화 수 목 금 토

1-B 1-B 1-B 1-B 1-B
1-B

(대면)

1교시
9:00-9:50

2교시
10:00-10:50

3교시
11:00-11:50

4교시
12:00-
12:50.

5교시
13:00-13:50

6교시
14:00-14:50

7교시
15:00-15:50

8교시
16:00-16:50

9교시
17:00-17:50

10교시
18:00-18:50

11교시
18:55-19:45

12교시
19:50-20:40

13교시
20:45-21:35

수리능력
이승우P
(온라인)

정보능력
(온라인)

2024-2학기 시간표_소방(성인학습자)

소방시설
설계기초
조용준P
EN223
(대면)

소방
약제화학
이승석P
EN220
(대면)

소방
유체역학
조용준P
(온라인)

소방기계
설비(1)
이승석P
(온라인)

소방
전기설비
이승석P
(온라인)


	2학기_성인

